
* ero eEE( {n* {r$q {.q( ft{kfldq
SHRI LAL BAHADUR SHASTRI NATIONAL SANSKRIT UNIVERSITY

iitel{I fr{Iftrql{q (central University)

B'4, Qutub Instiiutional Area, Shaheed.leet Singh l'4arg, New Delhi 16.
Ph+91- r 1-46060614/645

Website: www.slbsrsv.ac,in

AfrET 3ndTur {iHIAarIeEnvrIING-IENDER

ffitua or{ F{ 3nffqi afsd qt'+ard.iqfri qrrc< vfitn <r Efrern'JEifrd & sla tt

o1rc124
/LBSU/CC

$ra-{a qrF 6-1? fI 3iea ffla !?i s4q
The last date & time of receipt of applications

hFf{I art ira} 6r rifra FE qq srq
Last date & time of issue of tender document

Fft( qrF A 3if$n Fft a?i {rq
The last date & time of receipt of tender

4. 6dr6l Aff<r # 6r frft r'd r-{q
Date of opening of Technical 8id

5. Tdt6t Fq i *rq dHrdrdr3n dRr aH Ei+{so

3r{elfda
dprd F)
Estimaled cosl
(NR)

5 6 25 000/-

F. r 1( r 65)/LBSU/cc/oocuMENTARY/2023 2al | 6I fuai6/Date-:31.05.2024-q6

faartuqr qdrHffifib
ffq or or{
Work of Production of
university Video Documenlary

5 12 500t
aEI /Only

5. 1000/- aFr
/Only
( fr*q)
(Non
Refundabe)

l.

2.

3.

1a.06.2024 (9.) 6l eaqrE 04 pr.1{3 d6
up to 04 PPl

t7.o6.2o24 (*.1 4l ai-qr6 04 Pt4 s -6
up to 04 Plvl

24.06.2024 (+.) 6t atqr6 02 Pt4 {$ d6
up to 02 PM

24.06.2024 (t.) 6t Eaqr6 04 Pt4 {s 16
up to 04 Pl't

h rdrl-d 6r drt-@ 3it{ ssc + id,i FE-qlq S areqJr t qfud

loqr arqrrl t

The date and time of the demonstration of video Documentary bv the technicallv qualified bidders will bc

communicated vra t-marl/whatsapp etc.

6. crirel nftf, arx qrlqraiq der {drd t 5q i'grrsfuq'* f,rd {6g{ erdr {fiq sffd fr^Ii{qldq d qn * -6
fe"* d Aq 3]{(fud di6 fi Esic w./(Fi3rr{ ; sfrd .q * frar l6qr dral Gql

The Earnest money should be deposited along with the tender document in the appropriate form of Demand

Draft/FDR of a Scheduled bank issued in favour of "Registrar, Shri Lal Bahadur Shastri National Sanskrit

Unrvcrsity" Payable at New Delhi.

7. qr.nr slcds, 3{ri{6 rqe 3nn{d 6 {Rr E s1iffird drq \.a d-dr 6{ riJr6{or $Esr, FqrS qrdr d-@r, if6

fufiq dqr zra qiq qsl d i6-i 7ra 6rd ar s{lqn qi d) ffil g{6rt,/ 3rffi tre{rrnl Fr{d q€2lr3i S {fi4
:rftmft ar{ artt FaqFrqr dI (.i d fh 5q{td 5ffid fid nr }EarF-d arrr{ 61 6F t i6ic 80o/o {Fq iFI liF

712

Sealed percentage rate tenders are invited for the
ftnft-d
slr.I
drrr
Time
Allowed

ffirq
(45) t4 /

(45)
Days



q'r{ qr 60"/" q-q } <} 6r{ 3.Ilrqr 50% {a * ff"a ord or dr qfa 6}a 3nd@ 5cn-6 6r,rJrd'6r {re'q q{<a

6ai d 3rss'{t Ffdr t ssdr 3nn{4 fudr 4tg 6nor.rdri B-{F 6{ Eqr ;ri_rnL

Etigibitity criteria: Applicants must submit along with their application self_attested copies of the nece3sary

proof of their GST number, Permanent Account Number, Bank Account Number, Bank Details, and coDy of

proof of carrying out work during the last five years like completion certificate issued by the

government/semi.government/autonomou5bodies.oneworkofnotlessthanS0o/o,twoworksofnotless
ihan 600/0, or Three works of not tess than 5oo/o of the estimated cost for above mentioned work. In case

anapplicantfaalstoattachtheabove_mentioneddocumentaryevidence,hls/herapplicationwillberejected
without assigning any reason thereof

8 Er,f{qrdq + qrs F6"S en B1i4r 4t Ftrdr.6}S 4Rq a-dr} R{F 
'F{e 

6r 3rfil-6r{ g{Fa tl
The University reserves the right to reject any or all the tenders without assigning any reason

9. fu{fa{r.rq } qrs ftrl }fi Fi{sr qrdr sRr nqa f6( irn Fffi iit Eda 5q n rartud 6{a 6r 3lfY6R {lfFd
tr
The university reserves the right to verify the particulars furnished by the applicants independently and

confidentially.

10. 3ifu6 ird6rt, gE tr, 3{ft 6 fa! Tqqr A IrS i@ 6f &l
For details please see our website: http;//www,slbsrsv.ac.in and central Public Procurement portal of Nlc.

2/2


